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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30239

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST2

Date: sunday, May 4, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 3 G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 01A

Time: 4:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) GCCSA White G

14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 3 G

010
013
014
019
023
031
004
051
006
007
008

C

Name

Madeleine Murphy
Arden Tarr

Kiera Macleod
Aubrey Thibodeau
Yuisa Gallardo
Cameron Fiorillo
Kinsley Perkins
Macie Carter
Eleanor Stewart
Quinn Bathrick

Vivienne Rowell

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) GCCSA White G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Sadie Bert
010 Anna McCullough
012 Lilliana Hill
017 Carter McMahan
002 Rylie Ahearn
003 Sydney Ahearn
004 Kate Lemmon
005 Emma Mcintyre
006 Lindsay Hamrick
007 Ava Salgado
072 Julia Baker
008 Turner Kylie
009 Lillie Bridges
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




